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

2,338 sf, 4br/3ba, country feel, open floor plan

Formal dining/foyer entry, inviting front porch

Low-maintenance stained concrete floors

Walk-in pantry, laundry room w/ tons of storage & sink

Tankless water heater, covered patio

Derek Havard, Havard Real Estate Group, LLC,
601-340-9656, 601-672-8147

« $339900

25 305 DRIFTWOOD LANE
DRIFTWOOD ESTATES

NEW HOMES
NOW AVAILABLE

IN THE 300’s

- +/- 2-4 Acgre LoTs
- 2,000 s/F MIN
» UnpeERGROUND UTILITIES
* COVENANTS
» FLoreNCE ScHooL DisTRICT

Scott May, CPB - 601-966-5803 ScoTt May - B01.966.5803

3,175 sf, 5br/4.5ba, modern farmhouse on 4.65 acres

« Black cased windows, metal/shingle combo, white columns
» White painted brick, tongue & groove stained porch ceilings
« Large island w/ granite counters, walk-in pantry

« Covered back porch, outdoor kitchen w/ sink & gas grill u awer on the

right. Driftwood Estates will be on the right

« Jenny Winstead, Southern Homes Real Estate,
601-438-4663, 601-906-1940
» $459,900
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601-354-3801
INDUSTRIES Delta-Ind.com

SHERWIN
WILLIAMS.

Contact your local Sherwin-Williams:

Madison - 601-898-2090

Flowood - 601-992-2600

Brandon - 601-B25-4448
] Pearl - 601-939-2310
Lt Richland - 601-939-4537

TWO MEN AND A TRUCK. | JACKSON Clinton - 601-924-2641

e _=.. - | - I
Jackson (South) - 601-373-9522 g B ‘
@ﬂ 853 9544 Jackson (Morth) - 601-342-6966 3. i - : = * Installation services ® Free quotes
' . T ik - 107 dec AL
Jackson (Fondren) - 601-362-0246 B :___..' R * Interior design consultations
TWOMENANDTRUCKJACKSON.COM

L5, DOT Ko 913816 | FBC Ko MVTT2 | FL IM Mo 120

L e,
i
- "

"Ask Sherwin-Williams..." FLOORING « KITCHENS » BATHRQOMS & MOR
110 Kimball Drive ® Madison, MS 39110 * 601.373.8408
2020 Spring Parade of Homes




@LG

Life's Good

Signature Kitchen Suite Appliances

VISIT YOUR LOCAL FERGUSON SHOWROOM IN JACKSON
950 W. COUNTY LINE ROAD

Shop online or schedule a personalized ” FERGUSON

appointment from the comfort of your home ! -y
today at fergusonshowrooms.com. Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery



